## L05000026029

i.			
, (F	₹equesto	's Name)	
	Address)		
. (/	Address)		
(0	Dity/State	/Zip/Phone #	}
FICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
	3usiness	Entity Name)	
(I	Document	: Number)	
Certified Copies	c	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing C	Officer:	
√am <b>e</b> ;vailabili <b>ty</b>			
Document Examiner	Duaffic	e Use Only	
Updater	טרנ		
Updater Verifyer	E C		
Acknowledgement	DCC		
W D Verifier	DCC		



500052964345

05/09/05--01083--009 \*\*60.00

We Arrand

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: FRR ACQUISITION, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
•	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Christopher P. O'Connell, Esq.	
(Name of Person)	
Parker, Milliken, Clark, O'Hara & Samuelian	
(Firm/Company)	
333 S. Hope Streeet, 27th Floor	
(Address)	
Los Angeles, California 90071	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
To further information concerning this matter, please cair.	7
Christopher P. O'Connell at 213 683-6678	· •
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	4
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	,
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \text{\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\$ \$\Bigcup \text{\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ \$\Bigcup \text{\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$	)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 **MAILING ADDRESS:** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		JISITION, LLC	
4	(A Florida Limited	nt Name) d Liability Company)	
	·	·	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document numberL05000026029	March 15, 2005 and assigned	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Article liability company:	es of Organization was/were adopted by the limit	æd
•	Article I of the Articles of Organization is he	nereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:	
	The Name of the Limited Liability C	Company shall be FLORIDA RADIO RENTAL, LLC	
	Second paragraph of Article II of the Article	les of Organization is hereby amended to read as follo	ows:
	The mailing address of the Limited	d Liability Company is:	
	2700 Davie Road Davie, FL US 33314	TALLYTY -9	SERVICE STATES
Dated	May 6 , 2005	- 12 日 - 13 日 - 17 日	
	Christopher P. O'6 m. Signature of a member or author	prized representative of a member	
	RD Young Corp., Manager - By: Christopher F	P. O'Connell, Esq., Vice President	
	r yped of printed	vi name or signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00